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FEDERACIO

OPEN INTERNACIONAL DE CATALUNYA

Club Natacio

. Terrassa
S’E*L‘/‘&ﬁé'lé TERRASSA, 24 - 26/7/2024
Prova 27 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
26/07/2024 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014
CR 4:.07.10 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA CCOPEN 21/01/2012
Punts: FINA 2024
Classificacio ANY Temps AQUA KZNB
1. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:28.40 35,00 674
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.22 33.93 250m: 2:45.92 33.80 350m: 3:55.15 34.53
100m: 1:04.29 33.33 200m: 2:12.12 33.90 300m: 3:20.62 34.70 400m: 4:28.40 33.25
2. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 = C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:29.75 33,00 664
50m:; 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:38.13 33.80 250m: 2:46.59 34.03 350m: 3:56.40 34.82
100m: 1:04.33 33.60 200m: 2:12.56 34.43 300m: 3:21.58 34.99 400m: 4:29.75 33.35
3. LIBREROS BOLIVAR, Manue03 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.01 31,00 662
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.18 34.68 250m: 2:49.10 34.40 350m: 3:57.10 33.75
100m: 1:05.50 33.93 200m: 2:14.70 34.52 300m: 3:23.35 34.25 400m: 4:30.01 32.91
4. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xua04 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.12 29,00 661
100m: 1:05.24 1:05.24 200m: 2:14.12 1:08.88 300m: 3:23.17 1:09.05 400m: 4:30.12 1:.06.95
5. CONESA PRIETO, Abril 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:34.95 28,00 627
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:39.26 34.51 250m:  2:49.07 35.13 350m: 4:00.24 35.96
100m: 1:04.75 33.58 200m: 2:13.94 34.68 300m: 3:24.28 35.21 400m: 4:34.95 34.71
6. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N.L'Hospitalet 4:36.63 27,00 616
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.36 34.55 250m: 2:50.26 34.99 350m: 4:01.65 35.58
100m: 1:05.81 34.56 200m: 2:15.27 34.91 300m: 3:26.07 35.81 400m: 4:36.63 34.98
7. PIFARRE PLANES, Aurembi03  C.E.N. Balaguer 4:40.23 26,00 592
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:41.90 35.15 250m: 2:53.15 35.70 350m: 4:05.14 35.91
100m: 1:06.75 34.82 200m: 2:17.45 35.55 300m: 3:29.23 36.08 400m: 4:40.23 35.09
8. GIFREU MATILLO, Nria 08 C.N. Olot 4:43.96 25,00 569
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:42.52 35.82 250m: 2:55.47 36.54 350m: 4:08.37 36.48
100m: 1:06.70 35.04 200m: 2:18.93 36.41 300m: 3:31.89 36.42 400m: 4:43.96 35.59
9. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, FO4dila C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:53.14 24,00 517
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.87 37.39 250m: 3:00.45 38.33 350m: 4:17.18 38.70
100m: 1:07.48 35.31 200m: 2:22.12 37.25 300m: 3:38.48 38.03 400m: 4:53.14 35.96
BX VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers -
BX COLL MARTI, Julia 07 C.N.Olot -
BX BUSQUETS DOMENECH, Mi07  C.N. Olot -
BX PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N.Tarrega -
BX LINDBERG, Pernilla 94  Sweden -
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